

Course Details						
Qualification Code	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)					
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445				
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	365				
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	565				
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520				
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	580				
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	460				
BSB50120	Diploma of Business					
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	680				
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098				
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	465				
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	850				
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298				
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267				
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737				
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	407				
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900				
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	790				
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	760				
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	1190				
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290				
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400				
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430				

n Gove	Victoria	Victorian Government Contribution					
Enrol	Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	Victorian Government Contribution Fee (Non- Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)	Victorian Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)				
	\$1.12	N/A	\$3,783.00				
	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	\$0.88	N/A	\$2,543.00				
	\$0.96	\$3,380.00	N/A				
	\$0.86	N/A	\$4,060.00				
	\$1.09	\$3,220.00	\$3,220.00				
	\$0.71	\$3,150.00	\$3,150.00				
	\$0.74	\$2,380.00	\$2,380.00				
	\$0.46	\$8,235.00	\$8,235.00				
	\$1.08	\$3,487.50	\$3,487.50				
	\$0.59	\$7,650.00	\$7,650.00				
	\$0.39	\$8,437.00	\$8,437.00				
	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	\$1.23	\$1,424.50	\$3,663.00				
	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	\$0.63	\$5,925.00	\$5,925.00				
	\$0.66	\$4,940.00	\$6,840.00				
	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	N/A	N/A	N/A				
	\$1.25	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00				
	\$1.16	\$3,225.00	\$3,225.00				

Victorian Government Subsidised Tuition Fee			Victorian	Government Subsidis	Full Fee for Service Student					
nt Tuition r Schedule Hour	Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course	Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	Enrolment Fee	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course	Course Fee (includes enrolment fee)	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course
\$1.12	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.22	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00
\$0.88	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.18	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,150.00	\$0.00	\$4,150.00
\$0.96	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.19	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
\$0.86	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.17	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
\$1.09	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.22	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
\$0.71	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.14	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
\$0.74	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.15	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
\$0.46	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.09	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$7,150.00	\$0.00	\$7,150.00
\$1.08	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.22	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00
\$0.59	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.12	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00
\$0.39	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.08	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,750.00	\$0.00	\$4,750.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,150.00	\$0.00	\$3,150.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
\$1.23	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.25	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$13,200.00	\$0.00	\$13,200.00
\$0.63	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.13	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
\$0.66	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.13	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
\$1.25	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.25	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
\$1.16	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$0.23	\$100.00	\$0.00	\$100.00	\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing from 01/01/2024 and are subject to change.
- 2. This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth funding under the 2024 Skills First Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. The Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 4. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- 5. Under the 2024 Skills First contract, a tuition fee waiver is applicable to Skills First students who self-identify as being of Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander descent.
- 6. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional fee for service charge of \$500.00.
- $7. \ Replacement/additional\ copies\ of\ certificates/statements\ of\ attainment\ may\ incur\ a\ cost\ of\ \$10.00\ per\ certificate.$
- $8. \ If you are experiencing financial \ hardship, speak \ to \ one \ of \ our \ Career \ Advisors \ team.$
- 9. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- ${\bf 10.} \ Payment \ of \ course \ fees \ does \ not \ guarantee \ successful \ completion \ and \ certificate \ for \ the \ course.$
- 11. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program. Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor for more information.
- 12. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.



Course Details							
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)					
BSBSS00095	Cross- Sector Infection Control Skill Set	30					
CHCSS00109	Employment Services Skill Set						
CHCSS00114	Entry into Care Roles	80					
CHCSS00070	Assist Clients with Medication Skill Set	150					
HLTSS00083	Infection Prevention and Control skill Set	25					
SIRSS00032	Manage workplace responses to disrespectful, aggressive or abusive customer behaviour Skill Set						
SITSS00068	Food Handling skillset 15						
SITSS00069	Food Safety Supervision skillset 55						
SITSS00071	Responsible service of alcohol	10					

Victorian Government Contribution Fee (Non- Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)
\$585.00
\$1,062.50
\$840.00
\$1,312.50
\$487.50
\$600.00
\$48.75
\$220.00
\$62.50

Victorian Government Subsidised Tuition Fee								
Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	Enrolment Fee	Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course						
\$0.67	\$20.00	\$20.00						
\$0.16	\$20.00	\$20.00						
\$0.63	\$50.00	\$50.00						
\$0.33	\$50.00	\$50.00						
\$0.80	\$20.00	\$20.00						
\$0.83	\$50.00	\$50.00						
\$1.33	\$20.00	\$20.00						
\$0.36	\$20.00	\$20.00						
\$2.00	\$20.00	\$20.00						

Victorian Gov	vernment Subsidis Concession	sed Tuition Fee -	Full Fe	e for Service S	tudent
Student Tuition Fee per Schedule Hour	Enrolment Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course	Course Fee (includes enrolment fee)	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuitio Fee Per Course
\$0.13	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$550.00	\$0.00	\$550.0
\$0.03	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.0
\$0.13	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$800.00	\$0.00	\$800.0
\$0.07	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00	\$0.00	\$1,200.0
\$0.16	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.0
\$0.17	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.0
\$0.27	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.0
\$0.07	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$155.00	\$0.00	\$155.0
\$0.40	\$4.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$0.00	\$80.0

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing from 01/01/2024 and are subject to change.
- 2. This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth funding under the 2024 Skills First Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. The Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 4. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- 5. Under the 2024 Skills First contract, a tuition fee waiver is applicable to Skills First students who self-identify as being of Aboriginal or Torres Strait Islander descent.
- 6. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional fee for service charge of \$500.00.
- 7. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 8. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team.
- 9. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 10. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate for the course.
- 11. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills First Program. Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor for more information.
- 12. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.



	Australia								
Course Details			Government Contribution Fee	Student sul	bsidised Fees	Full Fee for Service Student			
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)	(Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)	Student Co- Contribution Fee (\$1.60 per Scheduled Hour)	Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course	Course Fee (includes enrolment fee)	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course	
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445	\$ 2,865.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 712.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00	
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	345	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00	
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	765	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,150.00	\$0.00	\$4,150.00	
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	590	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	470	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00	
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	425	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00	
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	660	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00	
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098	\$ 6,180.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,756.80	\$6,650.00	\$0.00	\$6,650.00	
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	475	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00	
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	705	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00	
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298	\$ 11,550.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 2,076.80	\$4,750.00	\$0.00	\$4,750.00	
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,150.00	\$0.00	\$3,150.00	
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737	\$ 6,980.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 1,179.20	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	427	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$13,200.00	\$0.00	\$13,200.00	
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	815	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	735	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	1190	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00	

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2024 and are subject to change.
- 2. This training is delivered with Queensland and Commonwealth funding under the User Choice Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria in applicable qualifications.
- 3. Tuition Fee includes an enrolment fee of \$500 and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 4. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional fee for service charge of \$500.00.
- 5. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 6. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team for assistance.
- 7. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 8. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
- 9. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.
- 10. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the User Choice Program. Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor for more information.



	Course Details			ent Contribution	NSW Government Subsidised Tuition Fee (Non- Traineeship)			Full Fee for Service Student		
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)	NSW Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)	NSW Government Contribution Fee (Non- Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)	Student Fees- 1st Qualification	Student Fees- 2nd/ further Qualification	Student Fees- Concession	Course Fee (includes enrolment fee)	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445	\$6,140.00	\$6,140.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,580.00	\$240.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	345	N/A	\$5,600.00	\$1,320.00	\$1,580.00	\$240.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	765	\$6,140.00	\$6,140.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,850.00	\$240.00	\$4,150.00	\$0.00	\$4,150.00
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	590	\$6,140.00	\$6,140.00	\$1,580.00	\$1,850.00	\$240.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	470	\$5,870.00	\$5,870.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	425	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,530.00	\$2,850.00	N/A	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	660	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,530.00	\$2,850.00	N/A	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098	\$9,600.00	\$9,600.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$7,150.00	\$0.00	\$7,150.00
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	475	\$6,410.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	705	\$6,930.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298	\$11,470.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,750.00	\$0.00	\$4,750.00
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267	\$2,940.00	\$2,840.00	\$880.00	\$1,050.00	\$160.00	\$3,150.00	\$0.00	\$3,150.00
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737	\$6,930.00	\$6,930.00	\$2,130.00	\$2,550.00	\$240.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	427	\$6,670.00	\$6,670.00	\$1,450.00	\$1,750.00	\$240.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900	\$13,340.00	\$13,340.00	\$2,130.00	\$2,550.00	\$240.00	\$13,200.00	\$0.00	\$13,200.00
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	815	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,840.00	\$240.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	735	\$7,470.00	\$7,470.00	\$2,630.00	\$2,750.00	\$240.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism	1190	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290	N/A	\$11,470.00	\$3,750.00	\$4,230.00	N/A	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400	\$6,410.00	\$6,410.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,780.00	\$240.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430	\$6,670.00	\$6,670.00	\$1,480.00	\$1,780.00	\$240.00	\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2024 and are subject to change.
- 2. This training is delivered with NSW and Commonwealth funding under the Smart & Skilled Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. The Course fee includes an enrolment fee which is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 4. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- 5. Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
- 6. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of \$500.00.
- 7. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 8. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team for assistance.
- 9. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 10. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate for the course.
- 11. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Smart &Skilled Program. Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor for more information.
- 12. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.

South Australian Government Subsidised

South Australian Government Subsidised



ALCOHO				Tuition Fee			Tuition Fee - Concession			ruii ree ioi service student			
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)	South Australian Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)	South Australian Government Contribution Fee (Non-Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)	Particpant Course Fee per Schedule Hour	Participant Course Fee	Material Fee	Participant Course Fee per Schedule Hour	Participant Course Fee	Material Fee	Course Fee (includes enrolment fee)	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445	\$2,629.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$311.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$222.50	\$0.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	365	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	565	\$3,215.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$395.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$282.50	\$0.00	\$4,150.00	\$0.00	\$4,150.00
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520	\$2,578.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$364.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$260.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	580	\$2,501.08	N/A	\$0.70	\$406.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$290.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	460	\$2,981.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$322.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$230.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	700	\$3,722.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$490.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$350.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	680	\$3,680.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$476.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$340.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098	\$6,107.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$768.60	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$549.00	\$0.00	\$6,650.00	\$0.00	\$6,650.00
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	465	\$2,841.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$325.50	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$232.50	\$0.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	850	\$4,980.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$595.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$425.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298	\$12,279.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$908.60	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$649.00	\$0.00	\$4,750.00	\$0.00	\$4,750.00
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,150.00	\$0.00	\$3,150.00
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737	\$3,411.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$515.90	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$368.50	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	407	\$2,626.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$284.90	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$203.50	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900	\$8,182.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$630.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$450.00	\$0.00	\$13,200.00	\$0.00	\$13,200.00
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	790	\$4,162.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$553.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$395.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	760	\$4,107.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$532.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$380.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	1190	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400	\$3,558.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$280.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$200.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430	\$3,141.00	N/A	\$0.70	\$301.00	\$0.00	\$0.50	\$215.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2024 and are subject to change.
- 2. This training is delivered with South Australian and Commonwealth funding under the Skilling South Australia program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 4. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- 5. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of \$500.00.
- 6. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 7. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team for assistance.
- 8. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 9. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
- 10. The Participant Course fees as published are subject to change based on individual circumstances at enrolment.
- 11. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skilling SA Program. Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor for more information.
- 12. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.



	Course Details							
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)						
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445						
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	365						
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	565						
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520						
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	580						
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	460						
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	700						
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	680						
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098						
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	465						
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	850						
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298						
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267						
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737						
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	407						
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900						
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	790						
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	760						
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	1190						
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290						
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400						
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430						

Full Fee for Service Student									
Enrolment Fee	Course Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course							
\$500.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,250.00							
\$500.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,250.00							
\$500.00	\$3,650.00	\$4,150.00							
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00							
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00							
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00							
\$500.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,300.00							
\$500.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,300.00							
\$500.00	\$6,650.00	\$7,150.00							
\$500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,750.00							
\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00							
\$500.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,750.00							
\$500.00	\$2,650.00	\$3,150.00							
\$500.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,450.00							
\$500.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,450.00							
\$500.00	\$12,700.00	\$13,200.00							
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00							
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00							
\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00							
\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00							
\$500.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,450.00							
\$500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,650.00							

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2024 and are subject to change based on individual circumstances at enrolment.
- 2. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 3. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of \$500.00.
- 4. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 5. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team for assistance.
- 6. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 7. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
- 8. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.



	Course Details	
Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	365
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	565
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	580
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	460
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	700
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	680
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	465
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	850
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	407
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	790
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	760
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	1190
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430

Full Fee for Service Student				
Enrolment Fee	Course Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course		
\$500.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,250.00		
\$500.00	\$2,750.00	\$3,250.00		
\$500.00	\$3,650.00	\$4,150.00		
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00		
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00		
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00		
\$500.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,300.00		
\$500.00	\$3,800.00	\$4,300.00		
\$500.00	\$6,650.00	\$7,150.00		
\$500.00	\$3,250.00	\$3,750.00		
\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,500.00		
\$500.00	\$4,250.00	\$4,750.00		
\$500.00	\$2,650.00	\$3,150.00		
\$500.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,450.00		
\$500.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,450.00		
\$500.00	\$12,700.00	\$13,200.00		
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00		
\$500.00	\$3,600.00	\$4,100.00		
\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00		
\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$5,000.00		
\$500.00	\$2,950.00	\$3,450.00		
\$500.00	\$3,150.00	\$3,650.00		

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2024 and are subject to change based on individual circumstances at enrolment.
- 2. Enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 3. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of \$500.00.
- 4. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 5. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team for assistance.
- 6. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 7. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
- 8. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.



Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	365
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	565
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	580
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	460
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	700
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	680
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	465
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	850
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	407
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	790
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	760
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	1190
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430

ACT Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/ New Worker)	ACT Government Contribution Fee (Traineeship/ Existing Worker)	ACT Government Contribution Fee (Non-Traineeship/ Apprenticeship)
\$3,970.00	\$3,970.00	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A
\$2,950.00	N/A	N/A
\$3,740.00	N/A	N/A
\$4,180.00	\$4,180.00	N/A
\$3,531.00	\$3,531.00	N/A
\$3,950.00	N/A	N/A
\$4,980.00	\$4,980.00	N/A
\$9,480.00	\$9,480.00	N/A
\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A
\$11,600.00	\$11,600.00	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A
\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A
\$9,330.00	\$9,330.00	N/A
\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A

ACT Government Subsidised Tuition Fee			Full Fee	for Service
Participant Course Fee	Material Fee	Indicative Total Student Tuition Fee Per Course	Course Fee (includes enrolment fee)	Material Fee
\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$3,250.00	\$0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,250.00	\$0.00
\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$4,150.00	\$0.00
\$750.00	\$0.00	\$750.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00
\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00
\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,650.00	\$0.00
\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00
\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$4,300.00	\$0.00
\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$6,650.00	\$0.00
\$500.00	\$0.00	\$500.00	\$3,750.00	\$0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,500.00	\$0.00
\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,150.00	\$0.00
\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$3,450.00	\$0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,450.00	\$0.00
\$1,000.00	\$0.00	\$1,000.00	\$13,200.00	\$0.00
\$350.00	\$0.00	\$350.00	\$4,100.00	\$0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$4,100.00	\$0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,650.00	\$0.00
N/A	N/A	N/A	\$3,250.00	\$0.00

ice Student

Student Tuition Fee Per Course \$3.250.00

> \$3,250.00 \$4,150.00

\$4,100.00

\$4,100.00

\$3,650.00

\$4,300.00

\$4,300.00

\$6,650.00

\$3,750.00

\$3,500.00

\$4,750.00

\$3,150.00 \$3,450.00

\$3,450.00

\$13,200.00

\$4,100.00

\$4,100.00 N/A N/A \$3,650.00 \$3,250.00

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2024 and are subject to change based on individual circumstances at enrolment.
- 2. This training is delivered with ACT and Commonwealth funding under the User Choice Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. The enrolment Fee covers administrative costs to process enrolments and is non-refundable (for more information, refer to our Fees and Refunds Policy).
- 4. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses up to and including Certificate IV level.
- 5. Under the Indigenous Completions initiative, Aboriginal/Torres Strait Islander students pay only the concession tuition fees for Government subsidised training at all qualification levels.
- 6. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of \$500.00.
- 7. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 8. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team for assistance.
- 9. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 10. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
- 11. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the User Choice Program. Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor for more information.
- 12. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.



Qualification Code	Qualification Title	Indicative Scheduled Hours (SCH)	
BSB30120	Certificate III in Business	445	
BSB30220	Certificate III in Entrepreneurship and New Business	365	
BSB40120	Certificate IV in Business	565	
BSB40320	Certificate IV in Entrepreneurship and New Business	520	
BSB40520	Certificate IV in Leadership and Management	580	
BSB41419	Certificate IV in Workplace Health & Safety	460	
BSB50120	Diploma of Business	700	
BSB50420	Diploma of Leadership and Management	680	
CHC30121	Certificate III in Early Childhood Education and Care	1098	
CHC32015	Certificate III in Community Services	465	
CHC33021	Certificate III in Individual Support	850	
CHC50121	Diploma of Early Childhood Education and Care	1298	
SIT20322	Certificate II in Hospitality	267	
SIT30222	Certificate III in Travel	737	
SIT30622	Certificate III in Hospitality	407	
SIT30821	Certificate III in Commercial Cookery	900	
SIT40122	Certificate IV in Travel and Tourism	790	
SIT40422	Certificate IV in Hospitality	760	
SIT50122	Diploma of Travel and Tourism Management	1190	
SIT50422	Diploma of Hospitality Management	1290	
TLI30321	Certificate III in Supply Chain Operations	400	
TLI31222	Certificate III in Driving Operations	430	

Full Fee for Service Student				
Course Fee (includes enrolment fee)	Material Fee	Indicative Student Tuition Fee Per Course		
\$3,250.00	\$0.00	\$3,250.00		
N/A	N/A	N/A		
\$4,150.00	\$0.00	\$4,150.00		
\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00		
\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00		
\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00		
\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00		
\$4,300.00	\$0.00	\$4,300.00		
N/A	N/A	N/A		
\$3,750.00	\$0.00	\$3,750.00		
\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$3,500.00		
N/A	N/A	N/A		
\$3,150.00	\$0.00	\$3,150.00		
\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00		
\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00		
N/A	N/A	N/A		
\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00		
\$4,100.00	\$0.00	\$4,100.00		
N/A	N/A	N/A		
N/A	N/A	N/A		
\$3,450.00	\$0.00	\$3,450.00		
\$3,650.00	\$0.00	\$3,650.00		

	\$2,928.95
\$	500.00
F	ee amount
	\$3,955.09
\$	500.00
F	ee amount
	\$3,287.26
\$	500.00
F	ee amount
	\$5,153.09
\$	500.00
	\$ \$ \$

- 1. Fees are valid for enrolments commencing 01/01/2024 and are subject to change based on individual circumstances at enrolment.
- 2. This training is delivered with Tasmanian and Commonwealth funding under the Skills Tasmania Program where the applicant meets the eligibility criteria.
- 3. Concession on tuition fees are available for Government subsidised training in courses for eligible applicants.
- 4. Applicants seeking Recognition of Prior Learning (RPL) will incur an additional cost of \$500.00.
- 5. Replacement/additional copies of certificates/statements of attainment may incur a cost of \$10.00 per certificate.
- 6. If you are experiencing financial hardship, speak to one of our Career Advisors team for assistance.
- 7. Issuance of certificates is subject to full payment of course and materials fees.
- 9. Payment of course fees does not guarantee successful completion and certificate issue for the course.
- 10. iTFE encourages individuals with disabilities to access training subsidised through the Skills Tasmania Program. Please contact an iTFE Careers Advisor for more information.
- 11. Full Fee For Service Fees include \$500 enrolment fee which is non-refundable.
- 12. For traineeships, fees may be paid on your behalf by the employer.